
 

 

Thandulwazi Saturday School 

2020 Calendar 

 

Grades:   9 to 12 

Teaching Subjects: Mathematics, Life Science, Physical Science, English, Accounting, 

Natural Science 

Times:  08:30 – 14:00 

Venue:  St Stithians Boys’ College 

 

18 January 2020 (Saturday)   Teacher Year Plan Session 

25 January 2020 (Saturday)   TSS Registration (Mears Hall) 

1 February 2020 (Saturday)   Session 1 (Baseline exam) 

8 February 2020 (Saturday)   Session 2 

15 February 2020 (Saturday)   Session 3 

 & 

2019 Awards Ceremony (Mears Hall) 

22 February 2020 (Saturday)   Session 4 

29 February 2020 (Saturday)   Session 5 

7 March 2020 (Saturday)   Session 6 



14 March 2020 (Saturday)   Session 7 

4 April 2020 (Saturday)    Session 8 

18 April 2020 (Saturday)       Session 9 

9 May 2020 (Saturday)   Session 10 

16 May 2020 (Saturday)   Session 11 

23 May 2020 (Saturday)   Session 12 

             & 

      Careers Day 2020  

30 May 2020 (Saturday)   Session 13 

11 July 2020 (Saturday)   Session 14 

18 July 2020 (Saturday)   Session 15 

25 July 2020 (Saturday)   Session 16 

1 August 2020 (Saturday)   Session 17 

15 August 2020 (Saturday)   Session 18 

22 August 2020 (Saturday)   Session 19 

29 August 2020 (Saturday)   Session 20 

5 September 2020 (Saturday)   Session 21 

12 September 2020 (Saturday)  Session 22 

3 October 2020 (Saturday)   Session 23 

10 October 2020 (Saturday)   Session 24 

17 October 2020 (Saturday)   Session 25 

24 October 2020 (Saturday)   Session 26 


